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ABDUUALLAY
ABUNALLAY
NBUUALLAI
ABUNALLAY
ADUNALLAN
ABUUALLAI
ADUNALLAY
ADUUALLAS
ADUUALLAY
ADUNALLA
ADULALLAY
ABUNALLAN
ADUUALLAS
ADUNALAY
ADUUALLA
ADULALLAY
ABUUALLAY
ADUUALAT
ABUNALLA
ABUUALLAI
ADULALLAT
ABUUALLA
ABDUNALLA
ABULALAY
ABUUALLAY
ADUUALLA
ABDULALLA
ABDUNALAY
ABDUNUALLA
ADUUALAY
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ABDUUALLAY
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ADUURLLAY
ANDUUALAY
ABUUALLAY
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ADUNALEN
ABULALA
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ANDUNALAT
ADUNALLAY
ADUUALAY
ABDUUALLAI
ADULALAY
NBUUALLAY
ABDUUALLAY
ADUURALAN
ADULALAY
ABUUALLA
ADUNRLLA
ADUUALAY
ABUNALLA]
ABDUNALLAY
ABULALA
NBDUUALAN
ABULALAY
ABUNALLAN
ABDUNALAY
ABUNALLAY
ADULRLAY

ABUNALLA

02/07/2503
05/02/2505
01/01/2488
12/02/2505
11/709/2491
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18/01/2484
10/12/2493
18/11/2497
01/11/2497
16/10/2502
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20/04/2495
20/11/2494
26/05/2505
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1w 059 WEUN TG 119 1 ABUNALAY  06/03/2504 61 600
2wy upliie Fuan 2 1 AoUNAUAS  10/05/2506 60 600
3 W ol WEUN T 130 1 pRUNALAY  20/10/2505 60 600
4w Uszna uaunIge 63 1 AOUNAUAS  10/04/2492 T3 700
5 U 99 wauMiay 130 1 AOUNAWAY  06/07/2506 60 600
6 wN vl WA g 81 1 ADUNALAY  23/04/2506 60 600
7wy ygnes  weum 34 10 ADUNAKAY  20/12/2505 60 600
8  uW Useln Azl 26 10 AOUNAWAY  26/12/2505 60 600
9 ww el Asunnd 138 10 AOUNALAY  13/04/2506 60 600
10 wwe G GRARFY 20 10 AOUNAWAY  02/01/2506 60 600
11w vyduns  uawndgu 10 10 ADULAUAS  29/05/2505 60 600
12w Gl N 33 11 ABUNALAY  19/05/2506 60 600
13w UstAnd  vinuen 86 11 AOUNAUAY  10/01/2505 60 600
14w Uil GREERY 42 11 AOUNALAY  18/03/2506 60 600
15 uw 1550 AU 25 11 AOUNALAY  09/05/2505 60 600
16 uww auvang  Juvsiing 52 11 apuUAlAY  01/06/2501 64 600
17 wwan  &d GRENAG 15 11 ADULAUAY  19/04/2506 60 600
18 Uy len A51AN 17 11 YUNAILAY 14/06/2506 60 600
19 un 931y faidam 88 11 AOUNAWAY  02/06/2506 60 600
20wy bhLe WEUNIgY 126 12 AOULALAS  08/03/2501 64 600
21 weEmn deen waunIg 67 12 AOUNAWAY  07/11/2505 60 600
22w YOULAY wauviay 46 12 MOUNAUAY  09/07/2500 65 600
23 U YLYUa WAUN I 50 12 pouNALAY  01/01/2492 73 700
24 un Yoyl WaUN g 116 12 AOUNALAY  07/08/2506 60 600
25 Wy wyad  wSes 43 12 ABULAUAY  09/07/2505 60 600
26 U GHO WadYA 87 12 ADUNALAY  19/02/2506 60 600
27w I WU I 81 12 AOUNAUAS  07/04/2505 60 600
28 Uy aunsa ey 48 12 AOUNAWAY  08/12/2497 67 600
29 Wy G waunIay 57 12 AoUNALAY  03/07/2505 60 600
30 W9 goud WaunIay 6 12 AOUNAWAY  08/09/2505 60 600
31 W 21AY wiEIuaN 3 12 AOUNAWAY  13/10/2503 61 600
32 U §1U%8 WaunIgy 81 12 AOUNALAY  06/02/2506 60 600
33 wwan auAe GRE 45 13 ABULALAY  22/08/2505 60 600
3¢ Wy LA WAy 51 14 AOUNALAY  05/08/2506 60 600
35 W ing GREE 91 14 ABUNALAY  06/06/2505 60 600
36wy yeyd waunIgu 24 14 ARUNALAY  01/12/2505 60 600
37 W uy A Madan 52 14 pauNALAY  02/11/2504 60 600
38wy Hu ung 99 14 aulALAY  25/10/2493 71 700
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28
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ADUNALAY
ABUNALLAY
ADULALA]
ABUUANLLAI
ADUUNLLAY
ABDUNALLAY
ADUUALLAY
ABUNALLAN
ABDUNUALLAY
ADUUALLA
NBUNALLAI
ABUUALLA
ABDUNALLAI
ABDUUALLAY
ABUUALLAS
ADULALLAY
ADULALLAY
NBUNALLA
ADUUALLAY
ABDUNALLA
ABDULALLAS
ADULALA]
ABULALLAY
ABUNALAN
ABUNALLA
[RIPNQINON
ADUUALLAY
NBULALAY
ADUUALAY
ADUUALLAS
NDULALLAY
ABUNALLAN
ABUUALLAI
ABDUUALLAN
ABDUUALLAY
ADUUALAS
ABUNALLA]
ABUNALLAS
NDULALAY
ABUNALLAY

ADUNALLAN

09/06/2506
07/12/2500
22/11/2505
07/11/2505
10/01/2506
18/06/2499
03/05/2506
22/09/2505
07/10/2505
19/11/2505
16/11/2505
22/01/2505
14/06/2504
14/11/2505
01/08/2505
01/12/2505
11/09/2505
20/12/2505
06/11/2505
14/11/2500
14/04/2505
02/09/2505
26/03/2497
26/12/2505
23/05/2506
04/02/2506
15/03/2505
07/10/2505
14/12/2505
24/12/2505
25/08/2505
05/12/2505
05/09/2505
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10/09/2505
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ADUNALLAN
ABDUNALAS
ABDULALLAN
ADULALAY
ABDUUALLA
ANDUNRLEAS
ABUNALLA
ABDUNALLAS
ADUNALA
ABDULALA
ADULALLA
ABULALLEN
ABUNALLAY
ANBUNALA

NBDUURLAT

aaPeyTuTEIRIUGNADY

24/11/2505
07/02/2495
05/09/2504
04/11/2505
27/01/2506
22/03/2506
03/12/2504
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